
TSV Jetzendorf
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 154,950. Platz
AK 7

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
TSV Jetzendorf

1IW Zitzelsberger Franziska

      

 

13,400 12,85013,950 13,850

5,000 5,000 5,000 4,500
8,400 8,950 8,850 8,350

 P P P

  54,050

16
TSV Jetzendorf

2IW Bonias Weber Valeria 

      

 

13,550 13,05013,050 12,350

5,000 5,000 4,000 5,000
8,550 8,050 8,350 8,050

 P P P

  52,000

15
TSV Jetzendorf

8IW Kurucz Hanna

      

 

12,750 12,70011,900 11,550

5,000 4,500 3,000 4,500
7,750 7,400 8,550 8,200

 P P P

  48,900
39,700 38,900 37,750 38,600

TSV Gaimersheim
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 152,850. Platz
AK 7

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
TSV Gaimersheim

3IW Pfister Tamina

      

 

13,550 12,70012,250 13,100

5,000 4,500 5,000 4,500
8,550 7,750 8,100 8,200

 P P P

  51,600

16
TSV Gaimersheim

5IW Häschel Johanna

     *

 

13,450 13,55012,050 11,750

5,000 4,500 4,500 5,000
8,450 7,550 7,250 8,550

 P P P

  50,800

16
TSV Gaimersheim

6IW Schmidt Katharina

      

 

13,600 13,25011,600 11,750

5,000 4,500 4,000 5,000
8,600 7,100 7,750 8,250

 P P P

  50,200

16
TSV Gaimersheim

21IW Hauf Lia

      

 

13,700 12,7009,400 10,050

5,000 3,500 4,000 5,000
8,700 5,900 6,550 7,700

 P P P

0,500
  45,850

40,850 45,300 46,650 52,200
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TV Aschaffenburg
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 148,350. Platz
AK 7

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
TV Aschaffenburg

4IW Tiesler Finya

      

 

13,250 13,40013,200 11,050

5,000 5,000 4,000 5,000
8,250 8,200 7,050 8,400

 P P P

  50,900

16
TV Aschaffenburg

7IW Heeg Greta

      

 

12,850 12,85012,150 12,100

5,000 4,500 5,000 4,500
7,850 7,650 7,100 8,350

 P P P

  49,950

16
TV Aschaffenburg

16IW Moliker Akina

      

 

12,950 12,05012,100 10,400

5,000 4,500 4,000 4,500
7,950 7,600 6,400 7,550

 P P P

  47,500

16
TV Aschaffenburg

32IW Friedrich Elina

     *

 

12,000 11,50011,650 7,850

5,000 4,500 3,000 4,500
7,000 7,150 4,850 7,000

 P P P

  43,000
39,050 49,100 41,400 49,800

TV Kaufbeuren
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 144,600. Platz
AK 7

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
TV Kaufbeuern

10IW Schreider Lianna

      

 

13,600 12,55011,550 10,950

5,000 4,500 4,000 5,000
8,600 7,050 6,950 7,550

 P P P

  48,650

16
TV Kaufbeuern

12IW Stark Lea

      

 

13,650 11,90011,500 11,550

5,000 4,500 4,000 5,000
8,650 7,000 7,550 6,900

 P P P

  48,600

16
TV Kaufbeuern

19IW Stuckert Alissa

     *

 

13,000 11,70010,600 10,850

5,000 4,500 4,000 4,500
8,000 6,100 6,850 7,200

 P P P

  46,150

16
TV Kaufbeuern

20IW Armstrong Hannah

      

 

13,650 10,55011,150 10,700

5,000 4,500 4,000 4,000
8,650 6,650 6,700 7,050

 P P P

0,500
  46,050

40,900 44,800 44,050 46,700
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SV Donaustauf
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 140,300. Platz
AK 7

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
SV Donaustauf

14IW Rehorik Carlotta

      

 

12,950 11,80012,900 10,500

5,000 5,000 3,500 5,000
7,950 7,900 7,000 7,300

 P P P

0,500
  48,150

16
SV Donaustauf

17IW Städler Svea

      

 

12,800 11,70012,200 9,950

5,000 4,500 3,500 4,500
7,800 7,700 6,450 7,200

 P P P

  46,650

16
SV Donaustauf

25IW Perschmann Lilli

     *

 

12,150 11,00011,750 9,850

5,000 4,500 4,000 4,500
7,150 7,250 6,350 6,500

 P P P

0,500
  44,750

16
SV Donaustauf

26IW Weber Paula

      

 

12,800 10,50011,850 9,550

5,000 4,500 4,000 4,000
7,800 7,350 5,550 6,500

 P P P

  44,700
38,550 48,700 39,850 45,000

TV Paussau
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

6 139,800. Platz
AK 7

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
TV Passau

10IW Scharinger Paulina

      

 

13,050 12,95011,550 11,100

5,000 4,500 4,000 5,000
8,050 7,050 7,100 7,950

 P P P

  48,650

16
TV Passau

23IW Miedl Klara

     *

 

12,400 12,20010,750 9,800

5,000 4,500 3,500 5,000
7,400 6,250 6,300 7,200

 P P P

  45,150

16
TV Passau

27IW Hirschmann Lotta

      

 

12,600 11,35011,500 9,150

5,000 4,500 3,500 4,500
7,600 7,000 5,650 6,850

 P P P

  44,600

16
TV Passau

33IW Ziegler Mathilda

      

 

13,300 11,55011,050 7,050

5,000 4,500 2,500 4,500
8,300 6,550 4,550 7,050

 P P P

  42,950
38,950 44,850 37,100 48,050
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TSV Unterhaching
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

7 138,250. Platz
AK 7

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
TSV Unterhaching

9IW Petrovic Katja

      

 

13,350 12,40011,750 11,200

5,000 4,500 5,000 5,000
8,350 7,250 6,200 7,400

 P P P

  48,700

17
TSV Unterhaching

24IW Ellegast Stella

      

 

13,100 10,65011,650 9,600

5,000 4,500 3,500 4,500
8,100 7,150 6,100 6,150

 P P P

  45,000

16
TSV Unterhaching

28IW Newman Lydia

      

 

12,950 10,65011,450 9,500

5,000 4,500 3,500 4,000
7,950 6,950 6,000 6,650

 P P P

  44,550

16
TSV Unterhaching

34IW Abdel - Aziz Lina

     *

 

12,400 10,60010,500 9,100

5,000 4,500 3,500 4,000
7,400 6,000 5,600 6,600

 P P P

  42,600
39,400 45,350 39,400 44,300

TV Blankenbach
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

8 134,450. Platz
AK 7

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
TV Blankenbach

22IW Hafkemeyer Luise

     *

 

11,950 11,40011,750 10,200

5,000 4,500 3,500 4,500
6,950 7,250 6,700 6,900

 P P P

  45,300

16
TV Blankenbach

29IW Schulz Marla

      

 

12,650 11,55012,050 7,950

5,000 4,500 3,500 4,500
7,650 7,550 4,950 7,050

 P P P

0,500
  44,200

16
TV Blankenbach

30IW Rackwitz Chiara

      

 

13,200 11,2009,850 9,600

5,000 4,000 3,500 4,500
8,200 5,850 6,100 6,700

 P P P

  43,850

16
TV Blankenbach

37IW Steigerwald Jella

      

 

12,700 10,55010,200 6,950

5,000 4,000 2,500 4,000
7,700 6,200 4,450 6,550

 P P P

  40,400
38,550 43,850 34,700 44,700
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TV Fürth
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

9 126,550. Platz
AK 7

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
TV Fürth

31IW Winter Lena

      

 

13,550 10,6009,500 10,100

5,000 4,000 3,500 4,500
8,550 5,500 6,600 6,100

 P P P

  43,750

16
TV Fürth

35IW Kolter Nora

      

 

12,200 11,10010,650 8,200

5,000 4,000 4,000 5,000
7,200 6,650 4,200 6,100

 P P P

  42,150

16
TV Fürth

39IW Hohmann Zoe Emilia

      

 

12,350 9,40010,700 7,400

5,000 4,500 3,500 4,000
7,350 6,200 3,900 5,400

 P P P

  39,850

16
TV Fürth

41IW Pfister Rosalie

     *

 

11,850 9,7509,000 7,850

5,000 3,500 2,500 4,000
6,850 5,500 5,350 5,750

 P P P

  38,450
38,100 39,850 33,550 40,850

TSV Illertissen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

10 121,700. Platz
AK 7

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
TSV Illertissen

36IW Wohlhöfer Diana

      

 

12,500 10,40010,750 7,950

5,000 4,500 3,500 4,000
7,500 6,250 4,450 6,900

 P P P

0,500
  41,600

16
TSV Illertissen

38IW Lang Pia

      

 

12,400 9,25010,350 8,250

5,000 4,500 3,500 3,500
7,400 5,850 4,750 5,750

 P P P

  40,250

16
TSV Illertissen

40IW Dominkovic Matilda

      

 

12,500 8,70010,250 7,450

5,000 4,500 3,500 3,500
7,500 5,750 3,950 5,200

 P P P

  38,900

16
TSV Illertissen

42IW Dominkovic Nives

     *

 

12,150 8,95010,950 5,850

5,000 4,500 3,500 3,500
7,150 6,450 2,350 5,450

 P P P

  37,900
37,400 42,300 29,500 37,300
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TV Großostheim
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

11 96,250. Platz
AK 7

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
TV Großostheim

13IW Adametz Pia

      

 

12,300 11,60012,200 12,400

5,000 4,500 5,000 4,500
7,300 7,700 7,400 7,100

 P P P

  48,500

16
TV Großostheim

15IW Dlouhy Lisann

      

 

13,050 12,25012,150 10,300

5,000 4,500 3,500 4,500
8,050 7,650 6,800 7,750

 P P P

  47,750
25,350 24,350 22,700 23,850

TSV Kulmbach
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

12 46,400. Platz
AK 7

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
TSV Kulmbach

18IW Hübner Anna

      

 

13,650 11,15011,850 9,750

5,000 4,500 4,000 4,500
8,650 7,350 5,750 6,650

 P P P

  46,400
13,650 11,850 9,750 11,150

+++ Ende der Klasse AK 7 +++
+++ Ende +++
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